Ohio Rural Water Association 2024 Membership Renewal

Invoice:

RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION

Associate and **Sustaining Members**

Established 1976

Memberships run on the calendar year, so this membership renewal is for all of 2024. Please note: To be part of our directory, memberships should be paid by January 1, 2024.

Member Name:			
Main Contact (Person):			
Your Mailing Address:			
Your County:			
Your Phone:			
Your FAX:			
Your Email:			
Credit Card Type: (VISA, AMEX, MASTERCARD, DISCOVER)			
Credit Card Number:			
Credit Card Expiration Date: Credit Card CVV:			
Signature:			
Your Credit Card Name and Address, if Different than above:			

You can pay several ways:

- Register and pay online at www.ohioruralwater.org.
- Postal mail this form with your credit card information or submit a check payable to:

Ohio Rural Water Association And mail to: 55 Whites Road Zanesville, OH 43701

- ➤ Fax this completed form with your credit card information to: 740-455-3899
- ➤ Call us and pay with a credit card over the phone at 740-455-3911

Choose either Associate level or Sustaining level:

Sustaining Members receive a free Exhibitor Booth at our Fall Operator Expo & Annual Training Conference

2024 Associate Membership = \$400	or	2024 Sustaining Member = \$1000
TOTAL ENCLOSED = \$		

Thank You! Ohio Rural Water Association is a nonprofit organization.

ORWA is a grassroots association providing technical, training, and legislative support to the rural water and wastewater communities across Ohio.